
Место Номер 1-й водитель 2-й водитель Автомобиль Штраф
1 28 Исаев Андрей Чикин Трофим Volkswagen Golf 5 37

2 7 Петухов Антон Елисеева Екатерина Лада Калина 42

3 2 Марков Олег Алябушев Иван Kia Sportage 81

4 9 Милявский Дмитрий Баклашова Василиса Honda Civic 143

5 43 Кудрин Александр Кудрин Борис Lada Kalina 206

6 64 Панин Ярослав Разинков Дмитрий Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 210

7 69 Сергушин Георгий Антонов Павел Kia Ceed 254

8 33 Рудаков Александр Панфилов Алексей VW Touareg 325

9 68 Немчинов Андрей Толочков Алексей Lada Granta Drive Active 455

10 66 Меркушев Сергей Топорков Максим ВАЗ 21093 571

11 73 Мещеринов Артур Мельникова Яна Volkswagen Golf 971

12 20 Базавлук Сергей Туржанский Назар Volkswagen Golf 1636

13 14 Кяйс Петр Кяйс Никита Volkswagen Tiguan 2165

14 63 Стадников Денис Турукин Станислав Lada Vesta 2835

15 4 Шолом Павел Лешкова Екатерина Subaru Impreza WRX 3105

16 50 Васильев Роман Смолко Евгений ВАЗ 2107 3991

17 62 Неверов Аркадий Морозов Александр Subaru Impreza 4351

18 25 Коваленко Артур Богачев Сергей Лада Гранта 4697

19 24 Малышев Владимир Кругляков Артем ВАЗ 21074 4876

20 12 Кувшинов Егор Лукьянов Дмитрий Hyundai Santa Fe 5869

21 22 Ларионов Виталий Корзун Александра Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6376

22 13 Рогачев Денис Алексеев Алексей Subaru Impreza WRX 8561

Место Номер 1-й водитель 2-й водитель Автомобиль Штраф
1 42 Лемехов Максим Белоглазов Дмитрий VW Tiguan 451

2 32 Катасонов Никита Пронин Иван Volkswagen Golf 1244

3 48 Белков Андрей Филиппов Егор ВАЗ 21053 1877

4 16 Мальнев Андрей Рогачёв Сергей ВАЗ 21061 2595

5 58 Сизов Кирилл Матвеева Антонина ВАЗ 2105 2933

6 49 Иванищев Максим Гусев Фёдор ВАЗ 21093 4787

7 59 Куприянов Егор Писарев Леонид Москвич 2140 6466

8 27 Овчинников Федор Фрольцов Федор ВАЗ 21041-30 6509

9 37 Грушин Алексей Шмельков Андрей Subaru Legacy сход

Место Номер 1-й водитель 2-й водитель Автомобиль Штраф
1 40 Кузьмин Андрей Баринов Клим ГАЗ 3102 219

2 31 Калимуллин Эмиль Васильев Павел Ford Sierra 850

3 41 Щербаев Павел Дадашев Мурад Ford Fusion 1121

4 36 Фишкин Илья Глухов Алексей Ford Scorpio 1183

5 44 Большаков Василий Рябов Игорь Land Rover Range Rover 1195

6 46 Завистнов Олег Яговкин Леонид VW Golf 1239

7 65 Муслимов Илья Филимонцев Максим Audi 100 1442

8 17 Дручик Антон Митряева Наталья Honda N-WGN 1629

9 20 Базавлук Сергей Туржанский Назар Volkswagen Golf 1636

10 34 Владимиров Роман Фоминов Игорь ВАЗ 21011 3943

11 50 Васильев Роман Смолко Евгений ВАЗ 2107 3991

12 24 Малышев Владимир Кругляков Артем ВАЗ 21074 4876

13 21 Золотарев Дмитрий Луговой Антон Lada Kalina Sport 4974

14 15 Хабаров Александр Хабаров Роман ВАЗ 2108 5124

15 47 Малышев Андрей Должиков Максим Лада 212140 4х4 6714

16 26 Петров Степан Петрова Юлия Volvo 740 7451

17 13 Рогачев Денис Алексеев Алексей Subaru Impreza WRX 8561

18 56 Свинцов Максим Мельников Павел ВАЗ 2172 10027

19 35 Волков Владислав Рыбкин Сергей ГАЗ 3110 сход

Ралли "105 лет НАМИ". Зачеты

Зачет "Выпускник МАДИ"

Зачет "Студент МАДИ"

Зачет "Сотрудник НАМИ"



Место Номер 1-й водитель 2-й водитель Автомобиль Штраф
1 5 Чижов Дмитрий Лучкин Роман Subaru Impreza 123

2 42 Лемехов Максим Белоглазов Дмитрий VW Tiguan 451

3 65 Муслимов Илья Филимонцев Максим Audi 100 1442

4 35 Волков Владислав Рыбкин Сергей ГАЗ 3110 сход

Место Номер 1-й водитель 2-й водитель Автомобиль Штраф
1 40 Кузьмин Андрей Баринов Клим ГАЗ 3102 219

2 29 Касмынин Александр Ивинский Максим ВАЗ-21060 270

3 48 Белков Андрей Филиппов Егор ВАЗ 21053 1877

4 16 Мальнев Андрей Рогачёв Сергей ВАЗ 21061 2595

5 58 Сизов Кирилл Матвеева Антонина ВАЗ 2105 2933

6 54 Горшколепов Олег Любицкий Александр ГАЗ 24 3199

7 34 Владимиров Роман Фоминов Игорь ВАЗ 21011 3943

8 50 Васильев Роман Смолко Евгений ВАЗ 2107 3991

9 24 Малышев Владимир Кругляков Артем ВАЗ 21074 4876

10 59 Куприянов Егор Писарев Леонид Москвич 2140 6466

11 81 Карпушин Алексей Максимова Анастасия ВАЗ 21053 6475

12 27 Овчинников Федор Фрольцов Федор ВАЗ 21041-30 6509

13 35 Волков Владислав Рыбкин Сергей ГАЗ 3110 сход

Место Номер 1-й водитель 2-й водитель Автомобиль Штраф
1 40 Кузьмин Андрей Баринов Клим ГАЗ 3102 219

2 41 Щербаев Павел Дадашев Мурад Ford Fusion 1121

3 36 Фишкин Илья Глухов Алексей Ford Scorpio 1183

4 44 Большаков Василий Рябов Игорь Land Rover Range Rover 1195

5 46 Завистнов Олег Яговкин Леонид VW Golf 1239

6 17 Дручик Антон Митряева Наталья Honda N-WGN 1629

7 30 Кузьмич Ярослав Журавлева Виктория Toyota Celica 2664

8 58 Сизов Кирилл Матвеева Антонина ВАЗ 2105 2933

9 4 Шолом Павел Лешкова Екатерина Subaru Impreza WRX 3105

10 18 Киташов Петр Зайцева Елизавета Subaru Impreza WRX 3595

11 67 Гольцова Наталья Гольцова Вирсавия Lada largus 3715

12 74 Дас Гупта Никита Корниенко Дмитрий Subaru Forester 3864

13 49 Иванищев Максим Гусев Фёдор ВАЗ 21093 4787

14 24 Малышев Владимир Кругляков Артем ВАЗ 21074 4876

15 15 Хабаров Александр Хабаров Роман ВАЗ 2108 5124

16 47 Малышев Андрей Должиков Максим Лада 212140 4х4 6714

17 13 Рогачев Денис Алексеев Алексей Subaru Impreza WRX 8561

18 56 Свинцов Максим Мельников Павел ВАЗ 2172 10027

19 35 Волков Владислав Рыбкин Сергей ГАЗ 3110 сход

20 60 Юсупов Денис Мосин Владислав Honda civic 5d сход

Ралли "105 лет НАМИ". Номинации

 "Гости"

 "Классика СССР"

 "Новичок"
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